CHANGE ORDER Distribation to:

AJA DOCUMENT G701 OWNER L
ARCHITECT _
CONTRACTOR _
FIELD -
OTHER _
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

LR.C. Fire Station #14
6780 26™ Street

Vero Beach, F1, 32969
INITIATION DATE: 05/09/18
TO: Barth Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE:
1717 Indian River Blvd.
Suite 202A

Vero Beach, FL 32960

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract;

Final Cost of Construction (Including Contractor's Fee) $2,336,677.56
Less Current Contract Amount $2,446.869.00
Change Order Amount <$110,191.44>

Mot vatid until signed by both the Architect and Owner.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his apreement herewith, including any adjustnent in the Contract Sum or Coatract Time

The Original (Contrast-Sum) (Guarantced Maximum Cost) Was ........c.coieiiiiininnniinein $ 2,446,869.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ...viooiiviivivinriiirionirivrnsraeineean $ 0.00
The {Gontract-Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) prior to this Change Order was ............ $ 2,446,869.00
The (Conteast-Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) will be (inereased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order ..........cooiiiiniieiiiii e -5 110,191.44

The new (Gentraet-Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) including this Change Order will be $ 2,336,677.56
The Contract Time will be (increased) (deerensed) (unchanged) by ( ) Days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
Edlund, Dritenbas, Binkley, Arch. Barth Construction Indian River County Dept. of Emer,

65 Royal Palm Pointe, Suite D 1717 Indian River Blvd. 1840 25" Street

Vero Beach, FL, 32960 Suiie 202A Vero Beach, FL 32960

Vero Beach, FL 32960

DATE: AT){- sloa)18 DATE:

AIADOCUMENT G701 * CBANGEORDER * APRILI9TSEDITION * AIA * 19
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006




