
___ -~ ,Jv1 . C raw f o rd Ar<; h iJ~ <;J_,J_n_c;_._ ___ _ 
FLAA26001812 ,1\U 0 r·;n,. 

P.O. Box 6511 Vero Beach, Florida 32961 
Tel 772.567-1212 cmcarc@msn.com 

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 1 2 - FINAL 
IROFD #14 

Date: May 16, 2018 

To: Mr. John King 
Indian River County EMS 
4225 43'd A venue 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 

Project: IRC Fire Station #14 (WO 2) 
6780 26'h Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 

Dear Mr. King, 

This final application for payment dated May 9, 2018 includes a deduction of $110, 191.44 
(C.O. #1 ). The complete Contract sum is $2,336,677.56. Given a ce1tificate of occupancy 
was issued on March 21, 2018 and the application was approved by the Architect of Record 
on 5/15/18, I recommend proceeding with final payment per Application #12. The final 
cost in the amount of$ 30,362.77 shall be made payable to Baith Construction. 

Sincerely, 

CJ.11,6 
Chris Crawford A.I.A. 

cc Barth Construction 


